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2016 — 2017 Department of Ophthalmology Grand Rounds Schedule

*Please note Visiting Professor Lectures on Thursdays will now start at 5:00pm unless otherwise stated.*

Visiting Professor lectures and Grand Round conferences are held on the Third Floor, Suite 314 North Building

Date Subspecialty VP Speaker/Residents Time

Friday, September 02, 2016 COMPREHENSIVE A. Botwinick, R. Kaplan, B. Lin 7:30am
Suzanne K. Freitag, MD,

Thursday, September 08, 2016 PLASTICS VP N. Scripsema, P. Tenzel 5:00pm

Friday, September 09, 2016 PLASTICS VP Suzanne K. Freitag, MD 7:30am

Friday, September 16, 2016 CORNEA Z. Anwar, A. Nguyen, J. Park 7:30am

Friday, September 23, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS Transformational Ophthalmology Course

Friday, September 30, 2016 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY J. Giovinazzo, R. Kaplan, A. Menezes

Friday, October 07, 2016 PLASTICS A. Andron, P. Tenzel, C. Wu 7:30am

Friday, October 14, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS AAO 15 - 18 7:30am

Friday, October 21, 2016 PATHOLOGY M. Chai, A. Do, K. McCabe 7:30am

Thursday, October 27, 2016 GLAUCOMA VP Arthur J. Sit, MD 5:00pm

Friday, October 28, 2016 GLAUCOMA VP Arthur J. Sit, MD 7:30am
Jonathan S. Myers, MD,

Thursday, November 03, 2016 GLAUCOMA VP A. Menezes, N. Nayak 5:00pm

Friday, November 04, 2016 GLAUCOMA VP Jonathan S. Myers, MD 7:30am

Friday, November 11, 2016 RETINA R. Chod, K. McCabe, R. Kaplan 7:30am

Thursday, November 17, 2016 CORNEA VP Douglas D. Koch, MD 5:00pm

Friday, November 18, 2016 CORNEA VP Douglas D. Koch, MD 7:30am

Friday, November 25, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS Day after THANKSGIVING

Friday, December 02, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS RESIDENT INTERVIEWS

Thursday, December 08, 2016 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY | VP Leonard A. Levin, MD, PhD 5:00pm

Friday, December 09, 2016 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY | VP Leonard A. Levin, MD, PhD 7:30am

Friday, December 16, 2016 PEDIATRICS A. Botwinick, A. Nguyen, J. Park 7:30am

Friday, December 23, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS Before Christmas

Friday, December 30, 2016 NO GRAND ROUNDS Before New Year's Eve

Friday, January 06, 2017 GLAUCOMA R. Fargione, H. Jiang, R. Wang 7:30am

Friday, January 13, 2017 QUALITY GRAND ROUNDS QUALITY GRAND ROUNDS

Friday, January 20, 2017 COMPREHENSIVE E. Choudhury, K. McCabe, N. Nayak 7:30am

Friday, January 27, 2017 TRAUMA Z. Anwar, N. Scripsema 7:30am

Friday, February 03, 2017 UVEITIS A. Do, A. Nguyen, M. Sundararajan 7:30am

Louis R. Pasquale, MD, FARVO,

Thursday, February 09, 2017 GLAUCOMA VP A. Botwinick, A. Yadgarov 5:00pm

Friday, February 10, 2017 GLAUCOMA VP Louis R. Pasquale, MD, FARVO 7:30am

Friday, February 17, 2017 PEDIATRICS H. Jiang, A. Ragam, P. Tenzel 7:30am

Friday, February 24, 2017 CORNEA B. Lin, E. Semenova, K. Soin 7:30am

Friday, March 03, 2017 COMPREHENSIVE E. Choudhury, M. Chai, M. Sundararajan [7:30am

Friday, March 10, 2017 NO GRAND ROUNDS before OKAP 03/18/17

Friday, March 17, 2017 NO GRAND ROUNDS before OKAP 03/18/17

Friday, March 24, 2017 TRAUMA B. Lin, R. Wang 7:30am

Friday, March 31, 2017 PLASTICS H. Jiang, J. Park, M. Sundararajan 7:30am

Friday, April 07, 2017 UVEITIS E. Choudhury, A. Do, S. Elyashiv 7:30am

Thursday, April 13, 2017 TBD VP TBD-VP - J. Giovinazzo, E. Semenova 5:00pm

Friday, April 14, 2017 TBD VP TBD-VP 7:30am

Friday, April 21, 2017 ONCOLOGY H. Jiang, R. Wang, C. Wu 7:30am

Friday, April 28, 2017 NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY K. McCabe, A. Ragam, M. Sundararajan  |7:30am

Friday, May 05, 2017 PATHOLOGY M. Chai, E. Choudhury, A. Do

Sunday, May 07, 2017 ARVO May 7 - 11

Friday, May 12, 2017 RETINA A. Barash, J. Giovinazzo, N. Scripsema 7:30am

Friday, May 19, 2017 CORNEA A. Ragam, E. Semenova, A. Voldman 7:30am

Friday, May 26, 2017

MORBIDITY and MORTALITY

Z. Anwar, A. Menezes, N. Nayak

Friday, June 02, 2017

NO GRAND ROUNDS

SIXTH ANNUAL STEVEN M. PODOS, MD
Symposium and Lecture

Friday, June 09, 2017

NO GRAND ROUNDS

NYEE RESEARCH DAY
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